
130 - JUVENILE GIRLS

RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATE   

Pl. Name Nation
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=
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+
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-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

PE INSS

Katia Kochengina1 42.34 19.83 0.003.50 0.00 3.58 0.00 3.9222.51

Ashley Kaloyannides2 39.92 20.33 0.003.00 0.00 3.17 0.00 3.5019.59

Ava Williams3 38.98 20.64 0.003.00 0.00 2.75 0.00 2.9218.34

Adeline Wieler4 37.62 16.89 0.003.25 0.00 3.25 0.00 3.5820.73

Chloe Rutter5 36.73 16.94 0.003.08 0.00 3.17 0.00 3.4219.79

Anna Scott Wieler6 36.56 16.76 0.503.33 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.2520.30

Triniti Fong7 35.58 15.68 0.003.25 0.00 3.00 0.00 3.1719.90

Olivia Kim8 30.64 14.16 0.002.67 0.00 2.50 0.00 2.6716.48

Melanie Schael9 29.05 13.42 0.002.50 0.00 2.33 0.00 2.6715.63

Elizabeth Douglas10 28.57 13.65 0.502.58 0.00 2.17 0.00 2.4215.42

Emily Hwang11 27.81 11.23 0.002.67 0.00 2.58 0.00 2.6716.58

Reagan Bridwell12 25.82 11.22 0.002.42 0.00 2.17 0.00 2.2514.60

Alli Tevis13 24.40 11.45 0.502.17 0.00 2.08 0.00 2.1713.45

IN = Interpretation of the MusicSS = Skating Skills    PE = Performance

* = factored score
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